
 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Kay Devilbiss 22 Krichmort Spin Oinks Boy Persian R & M King-Turner
1 Reserve in Show Kay Devilbiss 18 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb
1 3rd Best Kay Devilbiss 8 Metinka Miss Emila Birman J Lewis
1 4th Best Kay Devilbiss 20 Vonderbren Unforgetable Persian C Rand
1 5th Best Kay Devilbiss 32 Guysndolls Blaze Of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange
1 6th Best Kay Devilbiss 40 Miakoschka Odds R Siberian M Mahoney
1 7th Best Kay Devilbiss 4 Metinka Miss Amanda Birman M Mahoney
1 8th Best Kay Devilbiss 15 Beaufeline All That Exotic A & K Barkus
1 9th Best Kay Devilbiss 25 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton
1 10th Best Kay Devilbiss 29 Saffireblu Song Of Ice N Fire Ragdoll R & E Johnson
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Kay Devilbiss 50 Bindura Blaze Birman C & P Cootes
1 Reserve in Show Kay Devilbiss 54 Pl*bagira Avenger (Imp Pol) Exotic L Ulrick
1 3rd Best Kay Devilbiss 64 Radiant Big Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson
1 4th Best Kay Devilbiss 44 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman S Fairchild
1 5th Best Kay Devilbiss 60 Guysndolls Full Of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange
1 6th Best Kay Devilbiss 46 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat
1 7th Best Kay Devilbiss 51 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner
1 8th Best Kay Devilbiss 47 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock
1 9th Best Kay Devilbiss 65 Cherishme Storm Ryder Ragdoll R & E Johnson
1 10th Best Kay Devilbiss 63 Saffireblu Forever And A Day Ragdoll L Yardley
1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Kay Devilbiss 79 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs
1 Reserve in Show Kay Devilbiss 75 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes
1 3rd Best Kay Devilbiss 78 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby
1 4th Best Kay Devilbiss 72 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock
1 5th Best Kay Devilbiss 77 Cooncerto Ironpaws Passamaquoddy Maine Coon L Gay
1 6th Best Kay Devilbiss 76 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay
1 7th Best Kay Devilbiss 74 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg
1 8th Best Kay Devilbiss 73 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe
1 9th Best Kay Devilbiss 70 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading
1 10th Best Kay Devilbiss 69 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 3 Bindura Somme Warrior Birman C & P Cootes
2 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 22 Krichmort Spin Oinks Boy Persian R & M King-Turner
2 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 18 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb
2 4th Best Nick Tricarico 4 Metinka Miss Amanda Birman M Mahoney
2 5th Best Nick Tricarico 34 Kraskot Tafric Siberian J Barker
2 6th Best Nick Tricarico 29 Saffireblu Song Of Ice N Fire Ragdoll R & E Johnson
2 7th Best Nick Tricarico 32 Guysndolls Blaze Of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange
2 8th Best Nick Tricarico 7 Feanor Ulysses Helios Birman J & J Sandercock
2 9th Best Nick Tricarico 25 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton
2 10th Best Nick Tricarico 17 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon T Lamb
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 55 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb
2 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 49 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild
2 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 66 Lyniktyen Dali (Imp Swd) Siberian M Mahoney
2 4th Best Nick Tricarico 50 Bindura Blaze Birman C & P Cootes
2 5th Best Nick Tricarico 61 Guysndolls A Touch Of Class Ragdoll D Le Strange
2 6th Best Nick Tricarico 65 Cherishme Storm Ryder Ragdoll R & E Johnson
2 7th Best Nick Tricarico 51 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner
2 8th Best Nick Tricarico 60 Guysndolls Full Of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange
2 9th Best Nick Tricarico 63 Saffireblu Forever And A Day Ragdoll L Yardley
2 10th Best Nick Tricarico 44 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman S Fairchild
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 70 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading
2 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 76 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay
2 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 79 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs
2 4th Best Nick Tricarico 69 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
2 5th Best Nick Tricarico 78 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby
2 6th Best Nick Tricarico 74 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg
2 7th Best Nick Tricarico 77 Cooncerto Ironpaws Passamaquoddy Maine Coon L Gay
2 8th Best Nick Tricarico 73 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe
2 9th Best Nick Tricarico 68 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
2 10th Best Nick Tricarico 71 Bobbysocks Love The Larrikin Birman S Bedford



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 18 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes
3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 32 Guysndolls Blaze Of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange
3 4th Best  Marisa Thistlewaite 23 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian T Rushton
3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 24 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian T Rushton
3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 7 Feanor Ulysses Helios Birman J & J Sandercock
3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 15 Beaufeline All That Exotic A & K Barkus
3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 20 Vonderbren Unforgetable Persian C Rand
3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 25 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton
3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 36 Sonshanley Percius Siberian S & S Hartwell
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 55 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb
3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 44 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman S Fairchild
3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 66 Lyniktyen Dali (Imp Swd) Siberian M Mahoney
3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 60 Guysndolls Full Of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange
3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 46 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat
3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 50 Bindura Blaze Birman C & P Cootes
3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 49 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild
3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 56 Gakincho Sumo Alaska (Imp Jpn) Maine Coon T Lamb
3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 51 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner
3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 64 Radiant Big Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson
3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 79 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs
3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 71 Bobbysocks Love The Larrikin Birman S Bedford
3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 78 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby
3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 70 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading
3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 69 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 68 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 74 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg
3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 76 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay
3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 72 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock
3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 75 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

  Birman Speciality Best in Show Darrell Newkirk 9 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes
  Kitten Ring Reserve in Show Darrell Newkirk 8 Metinka Miss Emila Birman J Lewis
  3rd Best Darrell Newkirk 4 Metinka Miss Amanda Birman M Mahoney
  4th Best  Darrell Newkirk 7 Feanor Ulysses Helios Birman J & J Sandercock
  5th Best Darrell Newkirk 1 Brincat Istilla Ta'Sajf Birman L Debrincat
  6th Best Darrell Newkirk 6 Bobbysocks Kiss Me Softly Birman D Figg
  7th Best Darrell Newkirk 5 Bobbysocks Macciato Birman D Figg
  8th Best Darrell Newkirk 2 Nicsha Shez Justadoll Birman M Mahoney
  9th Best Darrell Newkirk 3 Bindura Somme Warrior Birman C & P Cootes

  Birman Speciality Best in Show Darrell Newkirk 48 Sarikamajic Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes
  Cat Ring Reserve in Show Darrell Newkirk 44 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman S Fairchild
  3rd Best Darrell Newkirk 50 Bindura Blaze Birman C & P Cootes
  4th Best Darrell Newkirk 47 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock
  5th Best Darrell Newkirk 46 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat
  6th Best Darrell Newkirk 45 Amoenta X-Factor Birman J Lewis
  7th Best Darrell Newkirk 49 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

  Birman Speciality Best in Show Darrell Newkirk 70 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading
  Desexed Ring Reserve in Show Darrell Newkirk 72 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock
  3rd Best Darrell Newkirk 73 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe
  4th Best Darrell Newkirk 74 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg
  5th Best Darrell Newkirk 75 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes
  6th Best Darrell Newkirk 69 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
  7th Best Darrell Newkirk 68 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
  8th Best Darrell Newkirk 71 Bobbysocks Love The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

  Birman Speciality Best in Show Darrell Newkirk 48 Sarikamajic Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes
  Supreme Ring Reserve in Show Darrell Newkirk 9 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes
  3rd Best Darrell Newkirk 70 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading
  4th Best Darrell Newkirk 44 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman S Fairchild
  5th Best Darrell Newkirk 50 Bindura Blaze Birman C & P Cootes
  6th Best Darrell Newkirk 72 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock
  7th Best Darrell Newkirk 8 Metinka Miss Emila Birman J Lewis
  8th Best Darrell Newkirk 73 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe
  9th Best Darrell Newkirk 4 Metinka Miss Amanda Birman M Mahoney
  10th Best Darrell Newkirk 47 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

                                                  



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No                                            Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Al Walbrun 93 Reshky Kazama Magik British Shorthair J Dennington
1 Reserve in Show Al Walbrun 83 Osiris(V) Lucrezia Borgia Abyssinian C Mangin
1 3rd Best Al Walbrun 100 Lushie Tiramisu Burmese B Ackerman
1 4th Best Al Walbrun 117 Uki Samara Stardust Russian P Veness
1 5th Best Al Walbrun 115 Tiffyan Black Caviar Oriental L & M Roper
1 6th Best Al Walbrun 119 Kyapark Rumours Abound Selkirk Rex J Dennington
1 7th Best Al Walbrun 122 Heighsiam Angelina Siamese I & E Heighway
1 8th Best Al Walbrun 128 Manis Sexy And I Know It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
1 9th Best Al Walbrun 84 Osiris(V) Marlene Dietrich Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 10th Best Al Walbrun 98 Tsing Tu Blue Kambora Burmese J Parkes
1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Al Walbrun 161 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L Roper
1 Reserve in Show Al Walbrun 144 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Maas
1 3rd Best Al Walbrun 135 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan
1 4th Best Al Walbrun 163 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway
1 5th Best Al Walbrun 147 Kalame Dreaming oOf Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington
1 6th Best Al Walbrun 160 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan
1 7th Best Al Walbrun 154 Lushie Pitty Pat Burmese B Ackerman
1 8th Best Al Walbrun 136 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 9th Best Al Walbrun 157 Doklao Queen Nefertiti Korat E Vincent
1 10th Best Al Walbrun 142 Aacaramar Arabbali Yafa Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Al Walbrun 167 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 Reserve in Show Al Walbrun 168 Ambritt Tis Mr Blue Foo British Shorthair B Harbour
1 3rd Best Al Walbrun 159 Frisson BC Storm La Perm A L Magee
1 4th Best Al Walbrun 172 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour
1 5th Best Al Walbrun 170 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes
1 6th Best Al Walbrun 171 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert
1 7th Best Al Walbrun 173 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Field
1 8th Best Al Walbrun 174 Lucky I'm Rumplestiltskin Sphynx S Lewis
 



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Darrell Newkirk 102 Jampadekyi Good Golly Miss Molly Burmese E Pask
2 Reserve in Show Darrell Newkirk 115 Tiffyan Black Caviar Oriental L & M Roper

2 3rd Best Darrell Newkirk 126 JesseniahJumaane Xinjin Siamese C & C Papadopoulos
2 4th Best Darrell Newkirk 87 Aacarmar Aelikali Zion Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
2 5th Best Darrell Newkirk 81 Osiris(V) Baron Von Richthoffen Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 6th Best Darrell Newkirk 128 Manis Sexy And I Know It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
2 7th Best Darrell Newkirk 104 Beaupoppeta Angelique Izella Burmese K Royle
2 8th Best Darrell Newkirk 94 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington
2 9th Best Darrell Newkirk 120 Jesseniah Jazarah Mietta Siamese L McInnes
2 10th Best Darrell Newkirk 95 Jemville Jezebel Burmese J Miller
2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 135 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan
2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 148 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle
2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 137 Osiris(V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 138 Osiris(V) Red Hot Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 149 Lushei Venus In Blue Jeans Burmese E Pask
2 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 142 Aacarmar Arabbali Yafa Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
2 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 161 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L Roper
2 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 144 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 157 Doklao Queen Nefertiti Korat E Vincent
2 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 164 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes
2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 167 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 159 Frisson BC Storm A Magee La Perm
2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 170 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes
2 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 168 Ambritt Tis Mr Blue Foo British Shorthair B Harbour
2 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 172 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour
2 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 171 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert
2 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 173 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Field
2 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 174 Lucky I'm Rumplestiltskin Sphynx S Lewis



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 119 Kyapark Rumours Abound Selkirk Rex J Dennington
3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 83 Osiris(V) Lucrezia Borgia Abyssinian C Mangin
3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 126 JesseniahJumaane Xinjin Siamese C & C Papadopoulos
3 4th Best Judy Lewis 102 Jampadekyi Good Golly Miss Molly Burmese E Pask
3 5th Best Judy Lewis 114 Asmara Oci Cesare Ocicat C Mangin
3 6th Best Judy Lewis 117 Uki Samara Stardust Russian P Veness
3 7th Best Judy Lewis 88 Ambritt Cristal Blue Persuasion British Shorthair J & A Maas
3 8th Best Judy Lewis 93 Reshky Kazama Magik British Shorthair J Dennington
3 9th Best Judy Lewis 87 Aacarmar Aelikali Zion Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
3 10th Best Judy Lewis 95 Jemville Jezebel Burmese J Miller
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 164 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes
3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 137 Osiris(V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 138 Osiris(V) Red Hot Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 4th Best Judy Lewis 145 Cromwell Thames Are Tough British Shorthair K Herron
3 5th Best Judy Lewis 147 Kalame Dreaming oOf Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington
3 6th Best Judy Lewis 160 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan
3 7th Best Judy Lewis 153 Beaupoppeta Dauphin Maverick Burmese K Royle
3 8th Best Judy Lewis 142 Aacaramar Arabbali Yafa Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
3 9th Best Judy Lewis 161 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L Roper
3 10th Best Judy Lewis 158 Ratchasima (Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent
3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 172 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour
3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 170 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes
3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 159 Frisson BC Storm A Magee La Perm
3 4th Best Judy Lewis 173 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Field
3 5th Best Judy Lewis 167 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 6th Best Judy Lewis 168 Ambritt Tis Mr Blue Foo British Shorthair B Harbour
3 7th Best Judy Lewis 171 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert
3 8th Best Judy Lewis 174 Lucky I'm Rumplestiltskin Sphynx S Lewis



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc Cat Show - Saturday 12 May 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Kay Devilbiss 183 Honey K Pittendrich
1 Reserve in Show Kay Devilbiss 178 Zues  A Ashby
1 3rd Best Kay Devilbiss 184 Cho Tippie L Burrows
1 4th Best Kay Devilbiss 180 Freckle P Veness
1 5th Best Kay Devilbiss 179 Jodalyn He's A Wag L Mooney

2 Companions Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 177 D'Artagnan T Lamb
2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 178 Zues  A Ashby
2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 183 Honey K Pittendrich
2 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 182 Rascal A Green
2 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 179 Jodalyn He's A Wag L Mooney

3 Companions Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 180 Freckle P Veness
3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 181 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett
3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 176 Oreo Clenton A Green & J Clenton
3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 178 Zues  A Ashby
3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 182 Rascal A Green

 
SUPREME AWARDS

  Supreme Longhair Exhibit  Al Walbrun 79 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

  Supreme Shorthair Exhibit Kay Devilbiss 135 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

  Supreme Companion Exhibit Nick Tricarico 177 D'Artagnan T Lamb

Supreme Birman Exhibit Darrell Newkirk 48 Sarikamajic Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes


